Journée n°1

28 septembre
143212  0,14543
145343 141030
29 septembre
123054 414503
412121
341452 253214
432432
212343 543211
100305 325412
Journée n°2
5 octobre
341450 4
6 octobre
143243 414534
210035 421234
3 210030
325321 214321
114103 234154
12 octobre
301454 241212
Journée n°3
19 octobre
541453  0,34145
321432 211410
20 octobre
121003 542123
323414 0,4324
54 154321
124121 232532
43 430145
Journée n°4
26 octobre
123253 0,43
27 octobre
554212 212305
543014 0,12100
103414 432341
121141 412412
101432 432143
515432 454145
0,21003 0,54
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0,54301 0,12325
5043 212114
341241 410143
143234 451543

0401

1401
0401
0404
0404
1404

0404

0109
0609

0901
0615
0115
0906
0404

1403

0116
0911
1007
1508
1206
0502
1304

0609

0913
0313
0612
0605

Maroc 2002 03

01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01

02

02
02
02
02
02

02

03
03

03
03
03
03
03

04

04
04
04
04
04
04
04

05

05
05
05
05

Mar
Mar

Mar
Mar
Mar
Mar
Mar
Mar

Mar

Mar
Mar
Mar
Mar
Mar

Mar

Mar
Mar

Mar
Mar
Mar
Mar
Mar

Mar

Mar
Mar
Mar
Mar
Mar
Mar
Mar

Mar

Mar
Mar
Mar
Mar

FUS Rabat
MAS Fes

Raja Casablanca

IR Tanger

HUS Agadir

Chabab Mohammedia
COD Meknes

RS Settat

FAR Rabat

KAC Marrakech
JS Massira

Kac Kénitra

TS Casablanca
1Z Khémisset

WA Casablanca

MAS Fes
FUS Rabat

RS Settat

HUS Agadir

Chabab Mohammedia
IR Tanger

Kac Kénitra

TS Casablanca

COD Meknes
WA Casablanca
FAR Rabat

1Z Khémisset
KAC Marrakech
OC Khourigba
JS Massira

FUS Rabat

WA Casablanca
Kac Kénitra

IR Tanger

HUS Agadir

WA Casablanca
1Z Khémisset

FAR Rabat

Kac Kénitra

TS Casablanca
KAC Marrakech
OC Khourigba
JS Massira

Chabab Mohammedia

MAS Fes
COD Meknes
RS Settat
FUS Rabat
HUS Agadir

IR Tanger

FAR Rabat
1Z Khémisset

COD Meknes
KAC Marrakech
OC Khourigba
TS Casablanca
WA Casablanca

Kac Kénitra

Raja Casablanca

RS Settat

HUS Agadir

IR Tanger

FUS Rabat

MAS Fes

Chabab Mohammedia

FAR Rabat

TS Casablanca
1Z Khémisset
KAC Marrakech
OC Khourigba

01:01
02:00

00:00
00:00
00:00
01:00
01:00
01:01

00:02

00:01
00:01
04:01
00:00
00:00

02:00

02:01
02:00

00:01
03:01
00:02
01:00
01:02

00:01

02:00
00:01
01:00
01:01
02:01
01:00
01:01

02:01

01:00
00:01
02:02
02:00



145414 202100
3054 455421
501210 121230

Journée n°6
23 novembre

101232 450121
24 novembre
345542 214541
521211 405430
341014 0,5043
141034 234124
145154 414321
320210 414323
Journée n°7

7 décembre
210123 0,52121
321454 112123
8 décembre
541432 234554
141432  0,32021
123412 414515
345012 23054
105043 414103
15 décembre
540543 434101

Journée n°8
21 décembre

341410 254054
22 décembre

311212 454143
123455 0,14143
305212 234501
343410 221012
541451 210504
503202 0,12341
323054 232145

Journée n°9
28 décembre

122101 234141
501414 431121
29 décembre
145414 432305
101234  0,12345
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321050 450320
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Retard
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225414 412210
145032 325405
301234 432105
334311 210123
143230 250141
112321 414541
Journée n°11

11 janvier
141221 214503
325014 211232
12 janvier
234343 212341
324305 422541
332540 430123
143210 233431
321012 214323
341234 341454
Journée n°12

18 janvier
321234  0,34123
534145 432501
19 janvier
143012 214122
521432 214321
321450 432430
142254 223434
323343 433254
Retard

22 janvier
432334 232145
29 janvier
143325 214225
Journée n°13

25 janvier
432123 321422
26 janvier
322343 323214
343243 414301
121412 243233
214332 252143
0,32101 453414
103412 143250
Journée n°14

1 février

114325  0,03210
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410341 132142
332321 443212
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125214 212141
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Retard
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232432 212521
121123 300321
Journée n°15

15 février

321214 412112
16 février

313214  0,33232
544321 254143
323223 423243
303432 121252
421433 454534
132143 211432
130032 241034
Retard

19 février

413214 541211
Journée n°16

22 février
0,32121 545453
23 février
0,42143 121143
230343 554121
254432 542324
0,41321 413003
0,32322 312125
431321 325414
103323 124103
Journée n°17

2 mars

531212  0,25443
555412  0,03232
132541 410332
112410 404132
312114 203212
354545  0,23034
141300 204214
554232 443132
Retard
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Journée n°28.
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505432 231444 0405 29 Mar WA Casablanca MAS Fes 1:0

320123 432121 1208 29 Mar FAR Rabat JS Massira 3:1

123434 0,32301 1207 29 Mar TS Casablanca Chabab Mohammedia 4.0

121431 454525 0802 29 Mar 1Z Khémisset Raja Casablanca 0:0

Journée n°30

6 juillet

322525 450543 0103 30 Mar HUS Agadir WA Casablanca 0:0

123144 412343 0509 30 Mar MAS Fés TS Casablanca 11

120123 232143 1614 30 Mar FUS Rabat Kac Kénitra 1:1

103230 212143 0710 30 Mar Chabab Mohammedia 1Z Khémisset 1:1

132341 434301 1115 30 Mar RS Settat IR Tanger 1:1

345452 214512 0213 30 Mar Raja Casablanca KAC Marrakech 2:2

341014 432012 0405 30 Mar COD Meknés FAR Rabat 0:0

143212 421412 1206 30 Mar JS Massira OC Khourigba 1.0
Classement final

1.HUS Agadir 30 14 12 4 32 12 54

2.Raja Casablanca 30 13 13 4 36 18 52

3.WA Casablanca 30 13 13 4 25 15 52

4.COD Meknés 30 14 10 6 25 16 2

5.MAS Fes 30 13 10 7 34 20 49

6.0C Khourigba 30 12 8 10 27 24 44

7.SC Chabab Mohammedia 30 8 13 9 23 26 37

8.JS Massira 30 7 13 10 25 32 34

9.FAR Rabat 30 7 12 11 27 29 33

10.TS Casablanca 30 6 15 9 23 27 33

11.1ttihad Zemmouri de Khemisset 30 6 15 9 22 30 33

12.RS Settat 30 7 11 12 19 26 32

13.KAC Marrakech 30 7 11 12 25 34 32

14.KAC de Kénitra 30 6 13 11 20 24 31

15.1ttihad Ryadi de IR Tanger 30 7 9 14 22 38 30

16.FUS Rabat 30 5 12 13 13 27 27

Promus : MCO Oujda et Association Sportive de SA Salé



